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1674

1675

1676

1677

1678

1679

1645

1646

Griffiths, John

Cooper, James Sydney

ETodgkinsoi), Alice
Gertrude

Pho3nix, Bartholomew...

Garbutt, Jonathan (the
Elder)

Wilkins, Joseph

Handford, Sam

Mnirhead Charles
Albert

9, Parry-street, Tylorstown, Glamorgan-
shire

Earlswood, Seedley-road, Pendleton, Sal-
ford, and 196, Langworthy-road, Seedley,
Salford, both in Lancashire

Residing at 17, Dixon-street, in the city of
Sheffield, and carrying on business there
and at 349, Shalesmoor, in Sheffield afore-
said

-

Residing at 3, The Priory, Shrewsbury, in
the county of Salop, and carrying on
business at 51 and 52, Mardol, Shrews-
bury aforesaid

Residing at 207, Linthorpe-road, Middles-
brough, in the county of York, and lately
carrying on business at 36, Yarm-lane, in
Stockton-on-Tees, in the county of
Durham

North Hill Farm, West Camel, Somerset ...

T/te following Amended Notices

Residing at Fernleigb, Beech-road, CheadJe
Hulme, Cheshire, and carrying on busi-
ness, with a partner, at Clarence Chambers,
Piccadilly, Manchester

Springfield, Albeit road, Cheadle Hulme,
Cheshire, and lately practising at 23,
Cross-street, Manchester

Colliery Repairer '

Physician and Surgeon

Hay, Straw, and Corn
Dealer (a Married
Woman, carrying on
business separately
and apart from her
Husband)

Baker and Confectioner

Auctioneer

Farmer

are substituted for those

Consulting Engineer ..

Solicitor

Pon ty p r i d d,
Ystradyfod wg
and Porth

Salford

Sheffield

Shrewsbury ...

Stockton-on-
Tees

Yeovil

publisheil in

Manchester ..

Manchester . . .

June 15, 1912

May 23, 1912

June 15, 1912

June 14, 1912

June 14, 1912

June 14, 1912

the London

May 8, 1912

May 8, 1912

19
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14
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33
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12
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6
of 1912

Gazette

27
of 1912

28
of 1912

June 15, 1912

June 13, 1912

June 15, 1912
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June 14, 1912

June 14, 1912

of 14£/i June,
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June 12, 1912
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1912.

25

26

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's
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