No.	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	· Date of Receiving Order.	No of Receiving Order.	W netner Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
1674	Griffiths, John	9, Parry-street, Tylorstown, Glamorgan- shire	Colliery Repairer	Pon ty p ridd, Ystradyfodwg and Porth	June 15, 1912	19 of 1912	June 15, 1912	20	Debtor's	
1675	Cooper, James Sydney	Earlswood, Seedley-road, Pendleton, Sal- ford, and 195, Langworthy-road, Seedley, Salford, both in Lancashire	Physician and Surgeon	Salford	May 23, 1912	14 of 1912	June 13, 1912	12	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
1676	Hodgkinson, Alice Gertrude	Residing at 17, Dixon-street, in the city of Sheffield, and carrying on business there and at 349, Shalesmoor, in Sheffield afore- said	Hay, Straw, and Corn Dealer (a Married Woman, carrying on business separately and apart from her Husband)	Sheffield	June 15, 1912	33 of 1912	June 15, 1912	33	Delitor's	
1677	Phœnix, Bartholomew	Residing at 3, The Priory, Shrewsbury, in the county of Salop, and carrying on business at 51 and 52, Mardol, Shrewsbury aforesaid	Baker and Confectioner	Shrewsbury	June 14, 1912	12 of 1912	June 14, 1912	11	Debtor's	
1678	Garbutt, Jonathau (the Elder)	Residing at 207, Linthorpe-road, Middles- brough, in the county of York, and lately carrying on business at 36, Yarm-lane, in Stockton-on-Tees, in the county of Durham	Auctioneer	Stockton-on- Tees	June 14, 1912	14 of 1912	June 14, 1912	13	Debtor's	
1679	Wilkins, Joseph	North Hill Farm, West Camel, Somerset	Fariner	Yeovil	June 14, 1912	6 of 1912	June 14, 1912	6	Debtor's	
		The following Amended Notices	are substituted for those	published in	the London	Gazette	of 14th June,	1912.		
1645	Handford, Sam	Residing at Fernleigh, Beech-road, Cheadle Hulme, Cheshire, and carrying on busi- ness, with a partner, at Clarence Chambers, Piccadilly, Manchester	Consulting Engineer	Manchester	May 8, 1912	27 of 1912	June 12, 1912	25	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptey Act, 1883
1646	Muirhead Charles Albert	Springfield, Albert road, Cheadle Hulme, Cheshire, and lately practising at 23, Cross-street, Manchester	Solicitor	Manchester	May 8, 1912	28 of 1912	June 12, 1912	26	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883

THE LONDON GAZETTE, 18 JUNE, 1912.